
 



 



 

  





 

  





 

  





 

  



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 





 

  



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 

NS
NS

NS



 

 



 

  



  

  31



 



 

 



 



 

 

ᵇ



 



 

 



 

ᵃ



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 



 

 



 

.



 

 



 

  



 

 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 

ᵃ



 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 

9.1 13.2 16.9 21.1 19.0
25.7 27.0

44.3
52.1

59.5

14.1
15.2

18.0
19.5 21.9

20.3 20.5

18.1
13.5

11.9

23.3
28.4

34.9

40.6 40.9
46.0 47.4

62.4
65.5

71.3

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

En el hogar Fuera del hogar Total



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 



 


